
 

 

2025 OPEN ALL-GIRL BREAKAWAY
# Full Name Hometown State College Total Won Time Place Payout Time Place Payout  Time  Place  Payout   Time   Place   Payout    

1 Cheyanne Mccartney - B Kingston OK 5,464.33$         2.71 2.21 2.29 7.21 1 5,464.33$       

2 Madison Outhier - B Fulshear TX TX A&M 4,522.20$         2.80 2.22 2.25 7.27 2 4,522.20$       

3 Amy Ohrt - B Victoria TX 3,580.08$         2.72 2.06 2.97 7.75 3 3,580.08$       

4 Madison Outhier - A Fulshear TX TX A&M 6,406.45$         2.18 3 1,507.40$       3.73 2.09 1 2,261.10$       8.00 4 2,637.95$       

5 Josey Murphy - A Keachi LA 3,203.23$         3.20 4.00 2.17 2 1,507.40$       9.37 5 1,695.83$       

6 Avery Landry - B Arnaudville LA PANOLA 942.13$            2.49 2.72 12.25 17.46 6 942.13$          

7 Montana Brown - B Centerville TX -$                  3.00 2.06 14.30 19.36

8 Bailey Gubert - A Hungerford TX EAST TX AM 753.70$            3.77 1.85 4 753.70$          15.75 21.37

9 Martha Angelone - A Stephenville TX 2,261.10$         2.03 2 2,261.10$       2.20 100.00 104.23

10 Amy Ohrt - A Victoria TX -$                  2.76 2.01 100.00 104.77

11 Harley Pryor - B Moore Haven FL -$                  2.77 2.19 100.00 104.96

12 Josie Conner - B Iowa LA -$                  2.31 2.75 100.00 105.06

13 Reese Jacobs - A Huntsville TX -$                  3.13 2.86 100.00 105.99

14 Molly Davis - B Carthage TX -$                  2.48 4.47 100.00 106.95

15 Lena Miller - A Mineola Tx -$                  3.22 5.29 100.00 108.51

16 Gretchen Todd Wayne OK -$                  5.91 2.76 100.00 108.67

17 Kayla Graham - A Cameron TX -$                  12.23 1.89 100.00 114.12

18 Kelsie Reininger - B Seguin TX -$                  12.13 2.14 100.00 114.27

19 Tiffany Schieck - A Floresville TX -$                  2.40 12.38 100.00 114.78

20 Carter Howell - A Ardmore OK -$                  2.70 12.30 100.00 115.00

21 Adeline Vidrine - A Washington LA -$                  2.56 12.54 100.00 115.10

22 Montana Brown - A Centerville TX 1,507.40$         14.46 1.81 3 1,507.40$       100.00 116.27

23 Josie Martin - A Sulphur LA RANGER -$                  4.24 12.12 100.00 116.36

24 Addyson Kardosz - A Gonzales TX HS SENIOR -$                  4.08 12.58 100.00 116.66

25 Kirsten George - A Nacogdoches TX -$                  5.52 12.89 100.00 118.41

26 Jillian Fontenot Arnaudville LA HS SENIOR -$                  13.23 5.97 100.00 119.20

27 Kylie Reininger - A Seguin TX -$                  4.68 15.87 100.00 120.55

28 Reese Jacobs - B Huntsville TX -$                  12.83 11.77 100.00 124.60

29 Josie Martin - B Sulphur LA RANGER -$                  12.36 12.44 100.00 124.80

30 Camille Losey - A Church Point LA HS SENIOR 3,014.80$         100.00 1.52 1 3,014.80$       100.00 201.52

31 Kayla Graham - B Cameron TX 2,261.10$         100.00 1.59 2 2,261.10$       100.00 201.59

32 Annamarie Pierce - B Cloutierville LA PANOLA 3,014.80$         1.89 1 3,014.80$       100.00 100.00 201.89

33 Kelsie Reininger - A Seguin TX -$                  100.00 2.12 100.00 202.12

34 Jade Mitchell - A Weatherford TX -$                  100.00 2.20 100.00 202.20

35 Bailey Gubert - B Hungerford TX EAST TX AM -$                  100.00 2.24 100.00 202.24

36 Josey Murphy - B Keachi LA 753.70$            2.27 4 753.70$          100.00 100.00 202.27

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND SHORT AVERAGE



37 Adisyn Hendersen - A Silsbee TX HS SENIOR -$                  2.36 100.00 100.00 202.36

38 Addi Carney Crocket TX -$                  2.41 100.00 100.00 202.41

39 Cheyanne Mccartney - A Kingston OK -$                  2.43 100.00 100.00 202.43

40 Kathryn  Smith - B Magnolia MS MISS STATE -$                  100.00 2.45 100.00 202.45

41 Mallorie Fewell - B Castroville TX TARLETON -$                  100.00 2.50 100.00 202.50

42 Adisyn Hendersen - B Silsbee TX HS SENIOR -$                  2.50 100.00 100.00 202.50

43 Martha Angelone - B Stephenville TX -$                  2.55 100.00 100.00 202.55

44 Lena Miller - B Mineola TX -$                  2.57 100.00 100.00 202.57

45 Tevarhee Brackin - B Goldsby OK -$                  2.60 100.00 100.00 202.60

46 Kerstin Freeman - A Cooper TX TAM COMMERCE -$                  2.66 100.00 100.00 202.66

47 Rylie Romero - A Welsh LA EAST TX AM -$                  2.78 100.00 100.00 202.78

48 Harley Pryor - A Moore Haven FL -$                  100.00 2.80 100.00 202.80

49 Bradi Good - B Abilene TX -$                  2.84 100.00 100.00 202.84

50 Aspen Miller - A Santa Fe TX -$                  2.90 100.00 100.00 202.90

51 Rylie Edens - B Hillsboro TX -$                  100.00 3.00 100.00 203.00

52 Ella Kay Iowa LA -$                  3.07 100.00 100.00 203.07

53 Kylie Reininger - B Seguin TX -$                  100.00 3.23 100.00 203.23

54 Kate Eiland - A Kentwood LA -$                  3.31 100.00 100.00 203.31

55 Kirsten George - B Nacogdoches TX -$                  3.31 100.00 100.00 203.31

56 Alex Poole Lake Charles LA -$                  3.34 100.00 100.00 203.34

57 Allie Cliburn Prairieville LA -$                  3.35 100.00 100.00 203.35

58 Annie Vick - B Iowa LA -$                  3.42 100.00 100.00 203.42

59 Molly Davis - A Carthage TX -$                  3.63 100.00 100.00 203.63

60 Allie Pierce - A Cloutierville LA HS SENIOR -$                  3.92 100.00 100.00 203.92

61 Addyson Kardosz - B Gonzales TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 4.08 100.00 204.08

62 Macy Hoggett - B Garland TX TX A&M -$                  100.00 4.36 100.00 204.36

63 Annamarie Pierce - A Cloutierville LA PANOLA -$                  4.36 100.00 100.00 204.36

64 Peggy Philibert Coushatta LA -$                  4.69 100.00 100.00 204.69

65 Tevarhee Brackin - A Goldsby OK -$                  4.92 100.00 100.00 204.92

66 Beau Peterson - A Council Grove KS -$                  100.00 6.23 100.00 206.23

67 Josie Conner - A Iowa LA -$                  100.00 11.79 100.00 211.79

68 Shada Cline - A Bandera TX -$                  100.00 11.82 100.00 211.82

69 Kerstin Freeman - B Cooper TX TAM COMMERCE -$                  100.00 11.84 100.00 211.84

70 Anna Williams - B Colfax LA -$                  100.00 11.87 100.00 211.87

71 Allie Pierce - B Cloutierville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 11.92 100.00 211.92

72 Tiffany Schieck - B Floresville TX -$                  100.00 11.97 100.00 211.97

73 Whitney Profili Normangee TX -$                  100.00 11.98 100.00 211.98

74 Kate Eiland - B Kentwood LA PEARL RIVER CC -$                  100.00 12.02 100.00 212.02

75 Aspen Miller - B Santa Fe TX -$                  12.05 100.00 100.00 212.05

76 Anna Williams - A Colfax LA -$                  100.00 12.15 100.00 212.15



77 Kaylee Fruge - A Reeves LA SOWELA -$                  12.18 100.00 100.00 212.18

78 Rheagan Cotton - A Fairfield TX -$                  100.00 12.35 100.00 212.35

79 Kaylee Kinney - A Sulphur LA MCNEESE -$                  12.36 100.00 100.00 212.36

80 Emma Nunez Bell City LA -$                  12.37 100.00 100.00 212.37

81 Annie Vick - A Iowa LA -$                  100.00 12.44 100.00 212.44

82 Kaylee Fruge - B Reeves LA SOWELA -$                  12.44 100.00 100.00 212.44

83 Mallorie Fewell - A Castroville TX TARLETON -$                  100.00 12.62 100.00 212.62

84 Carter Howell - B Ardmore OK -$                  100.00 12.63 100.00 212.63

85 Kyley Flack Cuero TX -$                  12.71 100.00 100.00 212.71

86 Payton Scalzo - B Stephenville TX -$                  100.00 13.86 100.00 213.86

87 Rylie Romero - B Welsh LA EAST TX AM -$                  100.00 14.51 100.00 214.51

88 Payton Scalzo - A Stephenville TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

89 Ava Nunez Bell City LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

90 Macy Hoggett - A Garland TX TX A&M -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

91 Jade Mitchell - B Weatherford TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

92 Angie Green Huntsville TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

93 Whitney Profili - B Normangee TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

94 Bailey Jay Boerne TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

95 Avery Landry - A Arnaudville LA PANOLA -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

96 Mackenzie Floyed - A Ville Platte LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

97 Bradi Good - A Abilene TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

98 Alee Andrews - A Blossom TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

99 Kathryn  Smith - A Magnolia MS MISS STATE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

100 Mattie Waite - A Sulphur LA DALLAS COLLEGE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

101 Rylie Edens - A Hillsboro TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

102 Maggie Goodin Giddings TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

103 Beau Peterson Council Grove KS -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

104 Aubrey Habbit Youngsville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

105 Karli Kyle Lake Charles LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

106 Camille Losey - B Church Point LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

107 Rheagan Cotton - B Fairfield TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

108 Mattie Waite - B Sulphur LA DALLAS COLLEGE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

109 Shada Cline - B Bandera TX -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

110 Alee Andrews - B Blossom TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

111 Mackenzie Floyed - B Ville Platte LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

112 Kaylee Kinney - B Sulphur LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

113 Adeline Vidrine - B Washington LA -$                  100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00


